

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	A005091975
Date:	5/11/2026
Batch:	1NM-5/7/2026

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-639-3787
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 4.13%

Good Refusal %:

Good Return + Refusal %: 4.13%

Bill To:

Myers RV Center, Inc
 12024 Central Ave SE
 Albuquerque, NM 87123

Ship To: PRIMARY

Myers RV Center, Inc
 12024 Central Ave SE
 Albuquerque, NM 87123
 505-298-7691

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
51461		182812	Dilena Burgueno Ext. 6216	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
20	20	APP014-122087-2		SEAL FOR 350 FT0LB I.D. 1.7192/PKG(CLAM)		\$2.75	\$55.00
4	4	APPWT1-32		32IN UNIV CONTOUR BLADE ASSY		\$22.34	\$89.36
3	3	APPWT1-32		32IN UNIV CONTOUR BLADE ASSY		\$22.34	\$67.02
8	8	APPWT8-32		32IN J HOOK WIPER BLADE ASSY		\$25.32	\$202.56
1	1	BAL231000		MOTOR 12V POWERED C-JACK		\$52.68	\$52.68
1	1	BLUBX7421		AVAIL TOW BAR 2IN RECEIVER 10 000 LB. RATED METAMORPHIC ROCK		\$722.51	\$722.51
1	1	CUR17124		ADJ HITCH BAR 11 IN X 8 3/4 IN NO RISE		\$88.96	\$88.96
3	3	DOM4471008700		KIT, SVC DFURNACE SAIL SWITCH W/BACKET M/L		\$25.04	\$75.12
1	1	DOM9600008500		MODEL 1450, ROOF VENT W/REVERSE		\$220.04	\$220.04
1	1	DOM9610008259		410 COMPLETE RV TOILET W/ CERAMIC BOWL STANDARD HEIGHT - WHITE		\$230.77	\$230.77
5	5	ESC61118		1/2IN PEX SS CLAMPS 10- PACK		\$5.49	\$27.45
3	3	JRP10061		50FT PREMIUM VINYL INSERT, BLACK		\$12.34	\$37.02
4	4	JRP10111		100FT PREMIUM VINYL INSERT, BLACK		\$20.43	\$81.72
1	1	MCS14044MC		HEATING ELEMENT FOR DOMETIC DOMETIC ATWOOD REFRIGERATORS		\$96.64	\$96.64

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
51461		182812	Dilena Burgueno Ext. 6216	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3	3	OTRMCL32ABS		OVAL LED CLEARANCE/MARKER LIGHT REPLACEABLE LENS FLEET COUNT BLACK BASE AMBER RETAIL		\$5.91	\$17.73
3	3	OTRMCL32RBS		OVAL LED CLEARANCE/MARKER LIGHT REPLACEABLE LENS FLEET COUNT BLACK BASE RED RETAIL		\$5.91	\$17.73
1	1	SBN6279AEB		SUBURBAN 6279AEB RV WATER HEATER EXTERIOR ACCESS DOOR - 6 GAL. - BLACK		\$41.52	\$41.52
1	1	UFD2004924P		LP CYLINDER 20# VERTICLE WHITEWITH ACME WITHOUT GAUGE UFP		\$45.11 *	\$45.11
3	3	VLPT1003VP		BLADEX WASTE VALVE BODY, 3IN, CARDED		\$10.80	\$32.40
2	2	VLPT1028		ROTATING RIGID PIPE ADAPTER, 3IN HUB X BAYONET HOOKS		\$7.88	\$15.76
3	3	WATFH4200WW12		10IN REPLACEMENT HOUSING W 1/2IN NPT		\$16.49	\$49.47

Subtotal	\$2,266.57
Trade Discount	\$113.33
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$2,153.24

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item